07

S.No. Description of
Goods HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate

(â‚¹)
Amount

(â‚¹)
IGST
(%)

IGST Amt
(â‚¹)

Total
(â‚¹)

1 LED Monitors 8528 10 Nos. 6,000 60,000 18 10,800 70,800

2 Wireless Mouse 8471 25 Nos. 450 11,250 18 2,025 13,275

Total 71,250 12,825 84,075

Amount in Words:
Eighty Four Thousand Seventy Five Rupees Only

Bank Details:
Bank: State Bank of India, Bengaluru Branch
A/c No.: 123456789012
IFSC: SBIN0000001

Declaration:
We declare that this invoice shows the true and correct value of the goods described and that all particulars are true
and correct.